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Langenwang, 3. - 5. Oktober 2014

EINZELSCHUETZEN

Jugend II gemischt

  1. Herold Lisa            RB Eggersdorf         90   92    -    -    -    -    182 

  2. Geisler Daniel         Langenwang            87   90    -    -    -    -    177 

  3. Fölzer Verona          Bruck                 89   87    -    -    -    -    176 

  4. Ulrich Katharina       Trofaiach             88   85    -    -    -    -    173 

  5. Schneidhofer Markus    Krieglach             90   82    -    -    -    -    172 

  6. Djuric Stefan          Krieglach             85   86    -    -    -    -    171 

  7. Kuhnert Patrick        Krieglach             87   82    -    -    -    -    169 

  8. Qelaj Leonard          Kindberg              86   80    -    -    -    -    166 

  9. Taferner Charlotte     SV Oberzeiring        79   86    -    -    -    -    165 

 10. Fruhmann Tatjana       SV Oberzeiring        78   80    -    -    -    -    158 

 11. Stocker Thomas         SV Oberzeiring        81   76    -    -    -    -    157 

Jungschützen gemischt

  1. Stocker Christoph      SV Oberzeiring        93   92   93   94    -    -    372 

  2. Krepelka Sandra        SV Oberzeiring        90   91   88   90    -    -    359 

  3. Glitzner Thomas        Mariazell             86   87   91   94    -    -    358 

  4. Gruber Melanie         SV Oberzeiring        84   89   94   86    -    -    353 

  5. Gelter Florian         Trofaiach             87   87   91   85    -    -    350 

  6. Kollmann Florian       Krieglach             85   84   81   79    -    -    329 

  7. Rapp Thomas            Krieglach             73   70   78   79    -    -    300 

Junioren gemischt

  1. Neuburger Thomas       Krieglach             97   93   95   98    -    -    383 /22 

  2. Karlon Alexander       Krieglach             95   96   98   94    -    -    383 /15 

  3. Schrittwieser Daniel   Krieglach             95   96   93   92    -    -    376 

  4. Scheucher Michaela     Knittelfeld           92   91   96   92    -    -    371 

  5. Bauer Manuel           Langenwang            90   83   87   90    -    -    350 

Männer

  1. Neuburger Martin       Krieglach             94   99  100   98    -    -    391 

  2. Kristandl Manfred      RB Eggersdorf         96   96  100   97    -    -    389 

  3. Pink Daniel            Langenwang            95   94   95   94    -    -    378 

  4. Geisler Michael        Langenwang            93   92   96   94    -    -    375 

  5. Pillhofer Philipp      Krieglach             95   92   93   94    -    -    374 

  6. Reisinger Christof     Rohrbacher SSV        90   93   94   95    -    -    372 

  7. Fölzer Karl-Heinz      Bruck                 95   92   93   89    -    -    369 /11 

  8. Scheucher Stefan       Knittelfeld           91   93   92   93    -    -    369 /9 

  9. Brandl Wolfgang        Wildalpen             88   94   93   93    -    -    368 

 10. Hütter Rupert          RB Eggersdorf         90   93   91   93    -    -    367 /11 

 11. Mazilo Harald          Krieglach             89   98   91   89    -    -    367 /10 

 12. Prein Franz            Trofaiach             89   92   93   90    -    -    364 

 13. Polding Alfred         Knittelfeld           93   88   90   92    -    -    363 

 14. Geisler Andreas        Langenwang            92   95   90   85    -    -    362 
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 15. Schneller Siegfried    Bruck                 91   87   90   93    -    -    361 

 16. Miltscheff Gerhard     Knittelfeld           85   84   86   88    -    -    343 

 17. Wango Robert           Raaba                 81   89   83   88    -    -    341 

Seniorinnen

  1. Fluch Gabi             Mariazell             98   97   99   95    -    -    389 

  2. Wotruba Elfriede       Gröbming              93   96   93   97    -    -    379 

  3. Gschoderer Cäcilia     Liezen                89   91   99   96    -    -    375 

  4. Lichtfuß Renate        Gröbming              86   92   95   94    -    -    367 

  5. Schachner Irmgard      Kainisch              89   86   95   85    -    -    355 

  6. Hollerer Brigitta      Mariazell             94   85   84   89    -    -    352 

  7. Lietz Christine        Hafning               76   87   79   84    -    -    326 

Senioren I

  1. Rohrer Thomas          Liezen                95   95   96   96    -    -    382 

  2. Bauernhofer Josef      Rohrbacher SSV        92   97   95   92    -    -    376 

  3. Hofer Gerhard          Rohrbacher SSV        94   92   94   89    -    -    369 

  4. DI Kerschbaumer Gustav Trofaiach             92   91   93   87    -    -    363 

  5. Taucher Heinrich       Liezen                87   89   91   94    -    -    361 

  6. Friedl Robert          Knittelfeld           92   92   81   93    -    -    358 

Senioren II

  1. Schrempf Wilhelm       Kainisch              93   95   94   94    -    -    376 

  2. Mosbacher Siegfried    Kindberg              90   92   96   92    -    -    370 

  3. Schachner Friedrich    Kainisch              92   88   91   91    -    -    362 

  4. Preßl Rudolf           Kainisch              83   91   91   91    -    -    356 

  5. Zahradnik Othmar       Krieglach             87   85   89   89    -    -    350 

  6. Loibnegger Franz       Knittelfeld           85   85   89   90    -    -    349 /9 

  7. Bliem Walter           Gröbming              91   87   85   86    -    -    349 /6 

  8. Rainer Helmut          Kainisch              81   90   85   89    -    -    345 

  9. Köhler Helmut          Krieglach             85   88   86   82    -    -    341 

 10. Steiner Helmut         Neuberg               88   84   77   86    -    -    335 

 11. Neuburger Franz        Krieglach             85   80   78   78    -    -    321 

 12. Pointner Peter         Hafning               80   76   75   76    -    -    307 

Seniorinnen III

  1. Hansmann Maria         Bruck                 98   95   97    -    -    -    290 

  2. Wilding Veronika       Judenburg             95   96   98    -    -    -    289 

  3. Wölfer Christine       Liezen                94   98   96    -    -    -    288 

  4. Maier Christiane       Mürzzuschlag         100   92   93    -    -    -    285 /14 

  5. Löschinger Johanna     SV Aigen              95   98   92    -    -    -    285 /13 

Senioren III/65

  1. Jezt Josef             Trofaiach             99   99  100    -    -    -    298 

  2. Hansmann Max           Bruck                 99   99   98    -    -    -    296 /22 

  3. Kothgasser Hermann     Mürzzuschlag          98   99   99    -    -    -    296 /20 

  4. Wetzelhütter Hermann   Bruck                 99   97  100    -    -    -    296 /18 

  5. Pollhammer Manfred     Judenburg             96   99  100    -    -    -    295 /20 

  6. Mauser Hermann         Judenburg             98   98   99    -    -    -    295 /19 

  7. Rappl Johann           SV Aigen              98   99   97    -    -    -    294 

  8. Neumann Karl           Kindberg              96  100   97    -    -    -    293 

  9. Geisler Anton          Langenwang            98   97   97    -    -    -    292 

 10. Koidl Max              Judenburg             99   93   98    -    -    -    290 

 11. Pink Josef             Langenwang            96   97   95    -    -    -    288 

 12. Ebner Otto             Mürzzuschlag          96   95   96    -    -    -    287 

 13. Maier Karl             Mürzzuschlag          92   95   98    -    -    -    285 

 14. Suppan Anton           Rein                  96   95   93    -    -    -    284 

 15. Wilding Heinz          Judenburg             90   90   88    -    -    -    268 

Senioren III/70
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  1. Peer Ferdinand         SV Aigen              99  100  100    -    -    -    299 /26 

  2. Kerschbaumer Gustav    Trofaiach            100   99  100    -    -    -    299 /24 

  3. Wölfer Bernd           Liezen                99   99  100    -    -    -    298 /27 

  4. Hansch Volker          Bruck                 99   99  100    -    -    -    298 /23 

  5. Süß Franz              Trofaiach             99  100   98    -    -    -    297 

  6. Stadler Josef          SV Aigen              99   98   99    -    -    -    296 

  7. Sänger Hubert          Kindberg              97   97  100    -    -    -    294 

  8. Bampi Fritz            Rein                  98  100   95    -    -    -    293 

  9. Pircher Helmut         Bruck                 97   98   97    -    -    -    292 /20 

 10. Köck Toni              Kindberg              97   97   98    -    -    -    292 /17 

 11. Müller Alfred          Kindberg              96   95  100    -    -    -    291 

 12. Glantschnig Rudolf     Judenburg             96   98   96    -    -    -    290 

 13. Maderbacher Otmar      Mürzzuschlag          97   95   97    -    -    -    289 

 14. Rauszig Hermann        Mürzzuschlag          95   96   97    -    -    -    288 /12 

 15. Hofer Ludwig           Bruck                 97   96   95    -    -    -    288 /10 

 16. Fürpaß Karl            Mürzzuschlag          99   95   93    -    -    -    287 

 17. Wilding Karl-Heinz     Hafning               94   96   96    -    -    -    286 /15 

 18. Ehrenfried Kurt        Kindberg              95   96   95    -    -    -    286 /12 

 19. Schimmel Wolfgang      Rein                  96   94   95    -    -    -    285 /12 

 20. Krisper Otmar          Raaba                 95   95   95    -    -    -    285 /11 

 21. Hasler Ferdinand       Judenburg             95   97   93    -    -    -    285 /11 

 22. Fink Gerhard           Langenwang            94   97   94    -    -    -    285 /10 

 23. Gruber Heinrich        SV Aigen              95   95   94    -    -    -    284 

 24. Wenzel Dieter          Hubertus Graz         94   95   94    -    -    -    283 /10 

 25. Krenn Eligius          Judenburg             95   92   96    -    -    -    283 /7 

 26. Feichtenhofer Josef    Kindberg              91   91   99    -    -    -    281 

 27. Kratzer Horst          Judenburg             92   94   94    -    -    -    280 

 28. Asperger Gerald        Hubertus Graz         82   92   87    -    -    -    261 

 29. Engler Adolf           Hubertus Graz         75   82   74    -    -    -    231 

Hobbyschützinnen

  1. Fink Renate            Bad Gleichenberg      96   97   97    -    -    -    290 /16 

  2. Konrad Edith           Mariazell             98  100   92    -    -    -    290 /12 

  3. Höllerer Dagmar        Hafning               99   93   97    -    -    -    289 

  4. Thonhofer Bettina      Mürzzuschlag          96   95   96    -    -    -    287 

  5. Wilding Edith          SV Oberzeiring        96   92   96    -    -    -    284 

  6. Wurzer Maria           Judenburg             95   93   92    -    -    -    280 /11 

  7. Dörflinger Maria       SV Oberzeiring        92   95   93    -    -    -    280 /10 

  8. Gruber Magreth         Judenburg             91   90   94    -    -    -    275 

  9. Wiesmüller Margit      Neuberg               89   91   89    -    -    -    269 

Hobbyschützen

  1. Staberhofer Helmut     Kindberg              97   98   99    -    -    -    294 /23 

  2. Felfer Michael         SV Oberzeiring        98   99   97    -    -    -    294 /20 

  3. Pachler Rudolf         Mariazell             95   99   98    -    -    -    292 

  4. Lukas Kurt             Kindberg              96   97   97    -    -    -    290 

  5. Fink Walter            Bad Gleichenberg      96   97   96    -    -    -    289 /14 

  6. Ochsenhofer August     Kindberg              97   96   96    -    -    -    289 /13 

  7. Mauerbauer Franz       Mariazell             95   95   98    -    -    -    288 

  8. Schrittwieser Rudolf   Krieglach             93   97   96    -    -    -    286 /11 

  9. Fink Daniel            Bad Gleichenberg      94   96   96    -    -    -    286 /10 

 10. Kuhnert Michael        Krieglach             95   97   93    -    -    -    285 

 11. Levasier Richard       Bruck                 93   95   96    -    -    -    284 

 12. Held Anton             Bad Gleichenberg      91   95   93    -    -    -    279 

 13. Wiesmüller Erich       Neuberg               93   91   93    -    -    -    277 

 14. Pfleger Kurt           Bad Gleichenberg      90   90   96    -    -    -    276 

 15. Köck Karl              Kindberg              94   88   92    -    -    -    274 

 16. Schruf Ernst           Neuberg               92   88   87    -    -    -    267 

 17. Faustmann Karl         Bad Gleichenberg      84   82   84    -    -    -    250 

MANNSCHAFTEN

Jugend II
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  1. Krieglach                      512 

       Kuhnert Patrick       169 

       Djuric Stefan         171 

       Schneidhofer Markus   172 

  2. SV Oberzeiring                 480 

       Stocker Thomas        157 

       Taferner Charlotte    165 

       Fruhmann Tatjana      158 

Allgemein Jugend

  1. Krieglach                     1142 

       Karlon Alexander      383 

       Neuburger Thomas      383 

       Schrittwieser Daniel  376 

  2. SV Oberzeiring                1084 

       Stocker Christoph     372 

       Krepelka Sandra       359 

       Gruber Melanie        353 

Allgemein gemischt

  1. Krieglach                     1132 

       Neuburger Martin      391 

       Mazilo Harald         367 

       Pillhofer Philipp     374 

  2. RB Eggersdorf                 1123 

       Kristandl Manfred     389 

       Herold Lisa           367 

       Hütter Rupert         367 

  3. Langenwang                    1115 

       Pink Daniel           378 

       Geisler Michael       375 

       Geisler Andreas       362 

  4. Mariazell                     1099 

       Glitzner Thomas       358 

       Hollerer Brigitta     352 

       Fluch Gabi            389 

  5. Bruck                         1084 

       Fölzer Verona         354 

       Fölzer Karl-Heinz     369 

       Schneller Siegfried   361 

  6. Knittelfeld II                 732 

       Putz Matthias           0 

       Polding Alfred        363 

       Scheucher Stefan      369 

  7. Knittelfeld I                  371 

       Loibnegger Karin        0 

       Scheucher Michaela    371 

       Reumüller Monika        0 

Allgemein Senioren

  1. Liezen                        1118 

       Gschoderer Cäcilia    375 

       Rohrer Thomas         382 

       Taucher Heinrich      361 
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  2. Kainisch                      1094 

       Schrempf Wilhelm      376 

       Preßl Rudolf          356 

       Schachner Friedrich   362 

  3. Knittelfeld                   1050 

       Loibnegger Franz      349 

       Friedl Robert         358 

       Miltscheff Gerhard    343 

  4. Krieglach                     1012 

       Köhler Helmut         341 

       Neuburger Franz       321 

       Zahradnik Othmar      350 

Senioren III

  1. Trofaiach                      894 

       Jezt Josef            298 

       Kerschbaumer Gustav   299 

       Süß Franz             297 

  2. Bruck II                       882 

       Hansmann Maria        290 

       Hansmann Max          296 

       Wetzelhütter Hermann  296 

  3. Judenburg I                    880 

       Pollhammer Manfred    295 

       Glantschnig Rudolf    290 

       Mauser Hermann        295 

  4. SV Aigen                       879 

       Gruber Heinrich       284 

       Peer Ferdinand        299 

       Stadler Josef         296 

  5. Bruck I                        878 

       Hansch Volker         298 

       Hofer Ludwig          288 

       Pircher Helmut        292 

  6. Kindberg                       871 

       Sänger Hubert         294 

       Müller Alfred         291 

       Ehrenfried Kurt       286 

  7. Mürzzuschlag II                868 

       Kothgasser Hermann    296 

       Ebner Otto            287 

       Maier Karl            285 

  8. Langenwang                     865 

       Fink Gerhard          285 

       Pink Josef            288 

       Geisler Anton         292 

  9. Mürzzuschlag I                 864 

       Maderbacher Otmar     289 

       Rauszig Hermann       288 

       Fürpaß Karl           287 

 10. Rein                           862 

       Bampi Fritz           293 

       Schimmel Wolfgang     285 

       Suppan Anton          284 

 11. Judenburg II                   831 

       Kratzer Horst         280 

       Wilding Heinz         268 
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       Krenn Eligius         283 

Hobbyschützen gemischt

  1. Kindberg                       873 

       Ochsenhofer August    289 

       Lukas Kurt            290 

       Staberhofer Helmut    294 

  2. Mariazell                      870 

       Mauerbauer Franz      288 

       Konrad Edith          290 

       Pachler Rudolf        292 

  3. SV Oberzeiring 3               858 /43 

       Dörflinger Maria      280 

       Felfer Michael        294 

       Wilding Edith         284 

  4. Bad Gleichenberg I             858 /39 

       Fink Walter           289 

       Fink Renate           290 

       Held Anton            279 

  5. Bad Gleichenberg II            812 

       Fink Daniel           286 

       Pfleger Kurt          276 

       Faustmann Karl        250 

  6. Krieglach                      571 

       Pignitter Martina       0 

       Kuhnert Michael       285 

       Schrittwieser Rudolf  286 
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